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Trip Distance: 23.29 mi

Trip Time: 01:00:22

Start: Start

Total Stops: 1

Finish: Finish
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‘a_ DELORME Start to Finish - Directions Street Atlas USA® 2005

Dist Turn Road Exit |Finish Time |Finish Dist
@ Start at Start 01:00:22 23.29 mi
Go straight (ESE) |on <unnamed> 01:00:22 23.29 mi
in|{0.55 mi Turn left (NNW) onto |SR 9 (Boiling Springs Rd (N ... 00:59:01 22.74 mi
in|1.47 mi Go straight (NNE) |onto |SR S-42-43 (Parris Bridge Rd) 00:55:04 21.27 mi
in|{0.65 mi Turn right (ESE) onto |Davis Rd 00:52:42 20.62 mi
in[0.17 mi Go straight (E) onto |SR S-42-1947 (Davis Rd) 00:52:05 20.45 mi
in|{0.33 mi Turn left (NE) onto |SR S-42-1946 (Fairview Chur... 00:50:47 20.12 mi
in[1.37 mi Turn left (N) onto |SR S-42-191 (Bryant Rd) 00:45:32 18.75 mi
in|{1.73 mi Turn left (WNW) onto |SR S-42-56 (Old Furnace Rd) 00:42:34 17.02 mi
in|0.77 mi Turn right (NNE) onto |SR S-42-43 (Parris Bridge Rd) 00:41:16 16.25 mi
in|{0.12 mi Turn left (N) onto |SR S-42-1012 (Berry Rd) 00:41:05 16.13 mi
in|1.74 mi Turn left (SW) onto |SR S-42-190 (Mountain View ... 00:37:00 14.40 mi
in|0.82 mi Turn left (SSW) onto |SR S-42-55 (Peachtree Rd) 00:35:02 13.57 mi
in [0.30 mi Go straight (SSW) |onto |<unnamed> 00:34:22 13.27 mi
in|{0.04 mi Bear right (WSW) |onto |SR S-42-822 (Bible Church Rd) 00:34:17 13.23 mi
in [3.05 mi Go straight (WSW) |on to |Bible Church Rd 00:27:03 10.19 mi
in|0.03 mi Go straight (W) onto |SR S-42-822 (Clark Rd) 00:26:59 10.16 mi
in|1.58 mi Turn left (S) onto |SR S-42-817 (Sugar Ridge R... 00:23:15 8.58 mi
in|0.76 mi Turn right (W) onto |SR S-42-841 (Spring Valley R... 00:21:25 7.81 mi
@ |[in]0.03 mi Stop at Stop 00:21:21 7.78 mi
Go straight (E) on SR S-42-841 (Spring Valley R... 00:21:21 7.78 mi
in|0.03 mi Turn right (S) onto |SR S-42-817 (Sugar Ridge R... 00:21:17 7.75 mi
in|{0.70 mi Turn left (ESE) onto |SR S-42-581 (Belcher Rd) 00:19:37 7.06 mi
in|0.72 mi Turn left (ENE) onto |SR S-42-56 (Old Furnace Rd) 00:18:00 6.34 mi
in|{0.82 mi Turn right (SE) on to |Hanging Rock Rd 00:16:02 5.52 mi
in|2.41 mi Turn right (S) onto |SR 79 (Valley Falls Rd) 00:10:15 3.11 mi
in|{1.24 mi Turn left (E) onto |North Campus Blvd 00:07:01 1.87 mi
in|0.39 mi Turn left (SE) onto |<unnamed> 00:05:54 1.48 mi
@ |in|1.48 mi Finish at Finish 00:00:00 0.00 mi

Total Time: 01:00:22 Total Distance: 23.29 mi
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